
Date of
receipt

Amount
claimed

Amount of
claim admitte
d

Nature of
claim

Amount
covered
by
security
Interst

Amount
covered by
guarantee

Whether
Related
Party
?

1

Pardos
Realtors
Private
Limited

06-05-21     20,64,04,065    20,56,78,365 Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0                  7,25,700 0

2 Chandgi
Ram Real
Estate
consultants

25-03-21 16,13,96,119 5,66,00,000 Unsecured 0 0 0 0 0 104796119

Amount of claim
not admitted

Amount of
claim
under
verification

Remarks
, if any

Name of the corporate debtor: Abloom Infotech Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11-03-2021;  List of creditors as on 15-02-2023
List of creditors, if any (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

(Amount in ₹)

Annexure-9

S. no. Name of
Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of
contingent
claim

Amount of
any mutual
dues, that may
be set
off


